Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State c	of New Me	vico		Form C-103
Office District I	Energy, Minera				May 27, 2004
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II				WELL API NO	D. 30-025-38812
1301 W. Grand Ave , Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSEF			5. Indicate Ty	pe of Lease
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410		th St. Fran		STATE	FEE X
District IV	Santa	Fe, NM 87	/505	6. State Oil &	Gas Lease No.
1220 S St. Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM 87505				NA	
SUNDRY NOT (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROP DIFFERENT RESERVOIR USE "APPL	7. Lease Nam Eugene Wood	e or Unit Agreement Name			
PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well X	8. Well Numb	012			
2. Name of Operator Apache Cor	9. OGRID Nu	mber 00873			
3. Address of Operator 6120 S	10. Pool name				
	0K 74136-4224			Blinebry O&	G, Tubb O&G
4. Well Location	: 750 feet from th	ne North	line and 17	75 faat	from the East line
				NMPM	
Section 22	Township 2		inge 37E		CountyLea
	3358' GR	whether DK,	KKB, KI, GK, elc.		
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application		<u></u>		1.*	p - 4 - At 1 - Cur, Coll 1 - Val 2 - Tiple - S - A - La
Pit type Depth to Ground	waterDistance from	nearest fresh w	ater well Dist	ance from nearest	surface water
Pit Liner Thickness: mi	Below-Grade Tank:	Volume	bbls; Co	onstruction Materia	1
12 Check	Appropriate Box to	Indicate N	ature of Notice	Report or Oth	er Data
		marcate iv		-	
NOTICE OF I	NTENTION TO:		SUB	SEQUENT F	REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	] PLUG AND ABANDO	ON 🗌	REMEDIAL WOR		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	] CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DRI	LLING OPNS.	P AND A
PULL OR ALTER CASING	] MULTIPLE COMPL		CASING/CEMEN	г јов 🛛 🗌	
OTHER Descent DUC: Blincher	Гурь	X	OTHER:		
OTHER:Request DHC: Blinebry/ 13. Describe proposed or com				d give pertinent	lates including estimated date
					agram of proposed completion
or recompletion.	,				
Pursuant to Division Order R-113					
Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas					•
Tubb Oıl & Gas (Oi	il) 60240				
Perforations:			•		
BLINEBRY	5394-98, 5456-60, 5	538-42, 5575	5-81, 5642-48' 2 JS	PF	
TUBB	5970-76, 6026-30, 6	056-62' 2 J	SPF		
The allocation method will be as f	Collows: Test 28 B	во x 230 мо	CF X 25 BW		
2	BO 32% 108 MCF		3 BW 32%		
	BO 68% 122 MCF BO 100% 230 MCF		BW 68% BW 100%		
	DO 10070 250 Mer	10070 20			
Downhole commingling will not r		pools.			LOR Data
Ownership is the same for each of	these pools.		DH	C Order No:	HOB-0263
I hereby certify that the information	n above is true and comr	lete to the be	est of my knowledg	e and belief I fu	rther certify that any nit or below-
grade tank has been/will be constructed of	or closed according to NMOC	D guidelines	], a general permit []	or an (attached) al	ernative OCD-approved plan .
SIGNATURE <u>Apphi</u>	Machan	TITTEEn	gineering Tech		DATE 08/18/2008
SIGNATURE <u>Apphi</u>	- constant				
Type or print name Sophie Macka	y v	E-mail ad	dress:sophie.macka	y@apachecorp.o	andephone No. (918)491-4864
For State Use Only	~ -		-		SEF 0 4 2008
	2	P	ETROLEUM ENG	MEED	
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):	aug	TITLE	EING	INEEK	DATE
Conditions of Approval (if any):					





	·····			Pool Name									
	lumber	Pool Code							Pool Name				
30-025- Property Co		2 6660 Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oi Property Name									Well Number		
26466	- <b></b>	EUGENE WOOD								12			
OGRID No.	•	Operator Name								Elevation			
873		APACHE CORPORATION								3358'			
Surface Location													
UL or lot No.	Section	Townshi	-						feet from the	Bast/West line	County		
B	22	22 9		37 E 75			NORTH	1725		EAST LEA			
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface													
UL or lot No.	Section	Townshi	p Range	Lot Idn	Feet fro	om the	North/South line	I	eet from the	<b>East/West line</b>	County		
		<u> </u>					<u> </u>						
Dedicated Acres	Joint c	or Infill	Consolidation (	Code Or	der No.								
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION													
	i			ſ	1				OPERATO	R CERTIFICAT	TION		
	SURFACE LOCATION Lat - N32"22'57.32"				-750'	· ·	,		I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to				
		Long -	W103"08'52.53" .: 504945.417		SL				this organization	knowledge and belief, n either owns a work ased mineral interest	sing [`		
	1	3Γ0- Ε.	; 907277.457		<u>سن</u>			-	land including	the proposed bottom ) nt to a contract with	uole		
		(N	AD-83)	ļ					of such a mine a voluntary poo	ral or working intere ling agreement or a	nt, or to		
									compulsory pool the division.	ing order heretofore o	mtered by		
F	· •							٦	A.	h mla			
	1					1			Signature	Pay 112	5/2008 Date		
	ĺ					i				0			
	Í								Sophie Printed Nam	<u>Mackay</u>	Mackay		
						!							
	ļ					SURV			SURVEYO	OR CERTIFICATION			
						1		7	I hereby certify	, that the well locat	ion shown		
	I					i				as plotted from field made by me or			
	i					-	/		supervison an	d that the same is	true and		
	ĺ								correct to th	e best of my bellej	r.		
	!					1				RCH 8-2008			
	!								Date Survey				
	·+					-+- '		1	Signature t Professional	Storor (B)	V I		
	1					ł					))		
	l l										4		
	i					i			W.N				
	i					i			Certificate N	o. Gary L. Jones	7977		
						I				·			
									B.	ASIN_SURVEYS			

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

10

ı



Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NA

DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Pe, NM 87505

## □ AMENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pool Code Pool Name API Number 60240 30-025-38812 Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil) Well Number Property Name **Property** Code EUGENE WOOD 12 26466 **Operator** Name Elevation OGRID No. 3358' APACHE CORPORATION 873 Surface Location UL or lot No. Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Section Township Range 750 NORTH EAST LEA 37 E 1725 22 22 S В Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Feet from the North/South line Lot Idn East/West line UL or lot No. Section Township Range Feet from the County Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill **Consolidation** Code Order No. 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION **OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division. SURFACE LOCATION 750 Long - W103\*08'52.53" SPC- N.: 504945.417 E.: 907277.457 <u></u>S.L. 1725 (NAD-83) Signature Date Sophie Mackay Printed Name SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. MARCH 8008 Date Survey Signature Professio W. Certificate No. Gory L. Jones 7977 BASIN SURVEYS

SERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505